
Wall

Fe
nc

e -
 M

eta
l R

aili
ng

s

Fen
ce 

- C
hai

nlin
k

Bu
sh

es

Grass

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass
Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

Fen
ce 

- P
alis

ade

Fence - Metal Railings Gate

Gate

Fe
nce

 - M
eta

l R
aili

ng
s

Gate

Fe
nc

e -
 M

eta
l R

ail
ing

s

Fence - Metal Railings

Gate
Gate

Gate

Gate

Fe
nce

 - C
los

ebo
ard

Fence - M
etal Railings

Hedge

Footpath

Paving

Railing

Raili
ng

Raili
ng

Bu
gg

y S
tor

e

Building

38.11

38.09

38.07

38.09

38.12

38.13

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

38.17

38.19

38.19

38.25

38.07

38.21

38.22

38.21

38.23

38.17

38.12

38.18

38.17

38.08

38.06

37.96

37.96

37.96

38.01

38.06

38.05

38.18

38.26

MH
38.15

38.24

38.22

38.23

38.24

38.2238.23

37.98

38.02

38.11

38.12

37.99

LP
38.11

37.98

37.92

37.91

37.92

G
37.59 G

37.61

G
37.58

G
37.5737.82

37.81

38.41

38.37

38.36

38.31

38.30

38.24

38.19

38.10

38.10
38.06

38.05

38.08

38.06

38.00

37.93

37.87

37.83

37.91

38.03

38.02

38.11

38.14

38.16

38.14

38.18
38.20

38.17

38.25

38.26

38.24

38.24

38.23

38.20

38.18

38.18

38.19

38.16

38.17
38.15

38.14

38.16
38.16

38.17

38.19
38.17

38.16
38.12

38.13

38.07

38.03

38.07

38.05

38.05

38.05
38.04

38.01

37.93

37.86

37.84

37.87

37.94
37.97

37.97

37.99

37.93

37.94

37.93

37.93

37.95

37.94

37.95

37.94

37.99

37.98

37.94

37.95

37.99

38.01

38.06

38.07
38.04

37.92

37.83

37.79

37.75

37.73

37.78

37.82

37.80

SP

SP

38.00

38.01

SP
37.79

G
37.73

38.41

38.34

38.28

38.15

38.02

37.99

37.92

37.86

37.82

37.76

37.68

37.72
37.68 37.67

37.73 37.77 37.84

G
37.67

LP

37.75

37.71
37.7437.75

37.77

37.77

37.79

37.85

37.89

37.87

38.03

38.01

38.06

38.17

38.30

LP
38.32

38.48

38.40

SP
38.32

SP
38.05

STAY
37.83

37.85

POST
37.82

37.79

STAY
37.86

37.84

STAY
37.80

STAY
37.79

38.54
38.52

38.49

38.43

38.39

38.34

38.27

38.22

38.09
POST

POST
38.09

38.01

37.93

37.82

37.80

37.7537.71

STUMP

38.28

38.34

38.42

38.46

38.41
38.41

POST

POST

POST

POST

38.59

38.58
38.58

38.56

BOX
38.5438.59

38.62

BIN
38.43

38.43
38.38

38.47

38.42

38.41
38.38 38.39

POST
38.51

38.50

38.56

WM
38.63

STUMP

37.78
37.79

37.77
37.81

37.77

TIC
37.78

37.79

37.79
G

G

37.59

37.60

G
37.59

37.63

37.64

37.57

G
37.62

37.58

G
37.56

37.72

37.69

37.61

37.83

37.51

37.54

37.53

37.58

37.54

37.51

37.51

37.41

37.50

37.53

37.62

G
37.62

G
37.77

38.21

38.18

38.11 38.04 37.83 37.69

0

SCALE BAR
5 10

N

15 20m

BARRA HALLBOILER
HOUSE

SHED

WOOD END GREEN ROAD

SUB STATION

FLAG POLE

Footpath

SCALE (@ A1)

CHECKED BY

DRAWING NAME

EXISTING SITE LAYOUT PLAN

BARRA HALL

HRUC BARRA HALL

----

AS NOTED

SP-002

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWING NUMBER REV

DRAWN BY
CLC

Project Number DATE
5-Mar-25

ADDRESS

WOOD END, HAYES

The Workspace Consultants LLP
1 Avenue Business Park
Brockley Road
Elsworth, Cambridgeshire
CB23 4EY
Tel: +44(0)1223 656111

1. THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT.
2. THE CONTRACTOR AND SUBCONTRACTORS
ARE TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE
BEFORE MAKING DRAWINGS OR
COMMENCING MANUFACTURE.
3. ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE NOTIFIED TO
TWC IMMEDIATELY.
4. DO NOT SCALE.

REV DETAILS STAGE DATE

AS NOTED

HRUC - Barra Hall SEND College
Existing Site Layout Plan 1:200 @A1

TWC 183


	Sheets and Views
	SP-002 Existing Site Layout Plan
	Site Plan - Existing



